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Position Other Positions Held

Management Srv Dir/Fin Dir/City
Treasurer

Accounting & Revenue Manager
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accountant

Accounting Technician Il
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Treasury Clerk
P/T General (Technician)
P/T General (Technician)

City

Lompoc

Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Department

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$159,449

$105,575
$60,834
$60,259
$54,909
$51,866
$51,041
$49,010
$43,459
$41,641
$7,838
$3,587



