	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Management Srv Dir/Fin Dir/City Treasurer		Lompoc	Finance	\$159,449
2.	Accounting & Revenue Manager		Lompoc	Finance	\$105,575
3.	Accounting Technician II		Lompoc	Finance	\$60,834
4.	Accounting Technician II		Lompoc	Finance	\$60,259
5.	Accounting Technician II		Lompoc	Finance	\$54,909
6.	Accountant		Lompoc	Finance	\$51,866
7.	Accounting Technician II		Lompoc	Finance	\$51,041
8.	Senior Account Clerk		Lompoc	Finance	\$49,010
9.	Senior Account Clerk		Lompoc	Finance	\$43,459
10.	Senior Treasury Clerk		Lompoc	Finance	\$41,641
11.	P/T General (Technician)		Lompoc	Finance	\$7,838
12.	P/T General (Technician)		Lompoc	Finance	\$3,587